LLa Locanda

Italian Cuisine

ANTIPASTI / STARTERS O O [

Insalata Della Casa*

Seasonal Salad, Buffalo Mozzarella, Olives, Almonds,
Grilled Tomatoes, Balsamic Dressing
Odo0ooooooooooooon
ogopogoo*

Crema Fave e Ricotta®
Cream of Broad Bean with Ricotta
godooogggogogoox

Caprese Di Burrata*lJ
Burrata Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes and Basil
goooodobooooogr

Tagliere Crudo e Giardiniera
Parma Ham with Pickled Vegetables
gooobooboobooobd

Fritto di Calomari e Verdure

138

148

158

188

178

Deep Fried Squid with Vegetables and Spicy Mayonnaise

goooodboobooogn

PIZZE/PIZZA U O

Primavera
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Parma Ham,
Rocket and Parmesan Cheese

198

goboooooobbboooobooooooooo

O

Margherita*

Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella
goooogogg*

Salsiccia e Porcini
White Pizza, Bufalo Mozzarella,Pork Sausage and
“Porcini” Mushrooms cream

gobobobooooooboogd

Alla Parmigiana*

White Pizza, Bufalo Mozzarella, Eggplant and
Cherry Tomatoes

goooooooooo*

Piccante
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella and Spicy Salame

gooooobooboboogn

Capricciosa
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Cooked Ham, Artichokes,
Mushrooms and Olives

gbooboboboobooboboobooo

Burrata, Pistacchi e Pomodori grigliati*
White Pizza, Burrata Cheese, Pistachios and
Grilled Tomatoes

goooooboooboooo*

Tonno e Cipolla

Tomato Sauce, Mascarpone Cheese, Fresh Tuna,
Red Onions and Capers
O0o00ooooooooooooon
ooogoooon

*Vegetarian Dishes with No Egg

*Do0o0ooooo ADODO0ODOODOO

158

208

178

178

188

188

198

Vegetarian Dishes with Egg

PRIMI/PASTAC O /00 OO

Linguine Alle Vongole
Linguine, Garlic, Oil and Chilli with Fresh Clams
000000000 oooooooooa

Ravioli Neri Ripieni Di Baccala, Piselli
Black Ravioli filled with Cod Fish, Fresh Peas
goboooooooood

Spaghetti Pomodoro*

Organic Spaghetti, Fresh Tomato Sauce, Basil and
Parmesan Cheese
goboooooooooooo*

Lasagna....a Modo Nostro

Homemade Spinach Pasta Sheets

with Beef Ragu and Parmesan Sauce
gobooooooooooooooo

SECONDI/ MAIN COURSE O T

Parmigiana*UJ
Eggplant, Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella

gobooooboooooar

Merluzzo Scottato, Pure Di Patate E Cavolo Nero
Pan Fried Cod Fish, Potato Puree and Black Kale
O000ooo0ooooog

Pancia di Maiale Croccante, Patate Cipollotto e
Salasa alla Birra

Crispy Pork Belly, Potato, Spring Onion and Beer Sauce

goooodbooooon

Bistecca Di Manzo
Roasted Rib-Eye, Red Wine Sauce (13 oz)
0ooooooo(1300)

DOLCI /DESSERTS U [

Frutta*
Chef Selection of Fresh Fruit
gogoogoog*

Formaggi*
Chef Selection of ltalian Cheese

goooooggr*

Tiramisu”

Soft Mascarpone Cream, Espresso Coffee and Chocolate

ooooooo”

Cioccolato, Banana E Cocco”

218

228

168

188

178

248

288

348

88

108

88

88

Chocolate Mousse with Caramelized Banana and Coconut Snow

ooooooo”

Gelato" & Sorbef*

Our Daily Homemade Ice Cream and Sorbet
Ooo0o0oo0"000=*d

Plus 10% service charge www.diningconcepts.com

010%000

78
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